15-05-2024
Content
1 - Oscilloscopes
2 - Oscilloscopes Accessories & Probes
3 - Signal & Spectrum Analysis
4 - Signal & Spectrum Analysis Accessories
5 - Network Analysis
6 - Network Analysis Accessories

n
t
Type Keyfacts Options
Material
number
C
o
u
n
tr
y
Serial
number
Price
(EUR)
D
is
co
u
n
t
C
am
p
ai
g
n
p
ri
ce
 (
E
U
R
)
Warranty
1 R&S®RTH1002
Scope Rider
handheld
oscilloscope
* Bandwidth: 60 MHz to 500 MHz
* Sample rate: up to 5 Gsample/s
* Memory depth: up to 500 kpts, 50 Mpts
segmented memory
* ADC resolution: 10-bit
* Isolated channels (CAT IV 600 V (RMS)
/ CAT III 1000 V (RMS))
* R&S®HA-Z220 Tranportation Case (Softbag)
* R&S®RTH-B244 500Mhz Bandwith upgrade
* R&S®RTH-PK1 Application Bundle
1317.5000K02 604 104037 9.000 40% 5.400 March 2025
1 R&S®RTM3004
Oscilloscope
* Bandwidth: 100 MHz to 1GHz
* Sample rate: up to 5 Gsample/s
* Memory depth: up to 80 Msample
* ADC resolution: 10-bit
* Display: 10.1’’ capacitive touchscreen
* 100 MHz Bandwidth (upgradable up to
1GHz) sampling rate up to 5 GSa/s
* Sample memory up to 80MSa
* ADC resolution 10 bit
* 10"capa-citives touch
* 4*passive 500 MHz probes
* R&S®RTM-B245: 500 MHz Bandwidth upgrade
for the R&S®RTM3004 (software license)
* R&S®RTB-Z1: Front Cover
* R&S®RTB-Z3: Soft Carrying Bag
1335.8794K04 604 104653 14.080 50% 7.040
1 R&S®RTM3004
Oscilloscope
* Bandwidth: 100 MHz to 1GHz

n
t
Type Keyfacts Options
Material
number
C
o
u
n
tr
y
Serial
number
Price
(EUR)
D
is
co
u
n
t
C
am
p
ai
g
n
p
ri
ce
 (
E
U
R
)
Warranty
1 R&S®RTO64
Oscilloscope
* Up to 6 GHz maximum bandwidth
* 1 million waveforms per second
* 9.4 ENOB for ultimate signal integrity
* Up to 2 Gpoints maximum memory
* Exclusive frequency zone trigger
* R&S®RTO6-B91 RTO6 1 GHz Option
* R&S®RTO6-B6 Arbitrary Waveform Generator,
2 analog & 8 digital channels
* R&S®RTO6-Z1 Front cover (acc.)
* R&S®RTO6-Z3 Soft case for RTO6
oscilloscopes and accessories
1802.0001K04 604 110719 34.056 35% 22.136 May 2026
1 R&S®RTO64
Oscilloscope
* Up to 6 GHz maximum bandwidth
* 1 million waveforms per second
* 9.4 ENOB for ultimate signal integrity
* Up to 2 Gpoints maximum memory
* Exclusive frequency zone trigger
* R&S®RTO6-B94 RTO6 4 GHz Option
* R&S®RTO6-B1E (S/N: 604 - 102335)
* R&S®RTO6-B6 Arbitrary Waveform Generator,
2 analog & 8 digital channels
* R&S®RTO6-Z1 Front cover (acc.)
* R&S®RTO6-Z3 Soft case for RTO6
oscilloscopes and accessories
1802.0001K04 604 110718 54.901 35% 35.686 May 2026
2 R&S®HZ-15
EMC near-field
probes for
oscilloscopes

n
t
Type Keyfacts Options
Material
number
C
o
u
n
tr
y
Serial
number
Price
(EUR)
D
is
co
u
n
t
C
am
p
ai
g
n
p
ri
ce
 (
E
U
R
)
Warranty
2 R&S®RT-ZA17
Matched pair SMA
cable
*Matched pair SMA cable (18 GHz, <10 ps
skew, 1m, m/m) for TDR measurement
* (18 GHz, <10 ps skew, 1m, m/m) for TDR
measurement
1337.8991.02 604 101238 2.510 50% 1.255
2 R&S®RT-ZC02
Current probe
* AC/DC current probe
* 1000A
* DC to 20kHz
* BNC connector
 1333.0850.02 604 100023 990 50% 495
2 R&S®RT-ZC10B
Current probes for
oscilloscopes
* Non-intrusive DC and AC measurements
* Current range from mA to 2000 A
* Up to 120 MHz bandwidth
* Robust design and easy operation
* 10 MHz current probe, AC/DC, 150 Arms,
0.01 V/A, 300 A Peak, 20 mm diameter,
R&S Probe Interface for Probe
 Recognition and Power Supply
1409.8210.02 604 102430 6.210 30% 4.347 April 2026
2 R&S®RT-ZC10B
Current probes for
oscilloscopes
* Non-intrusive DC and AC measurements
* Current range from mA to 2000 A
* Up to 120 MHz bandwidth
* Robust design and easy operation
* 10 MHz current probe, AC/DC, 150 Arms,
0.01 V/A, 300 A Peak, 20 mm diameter,
R&S Probe Interface for Probe

n
t
Type Keyfacts Options
Material
number
C
o
u
n
tr
y
Serial
number
Price
(EUR)
D
is
co
u
n
t
C
am
p
ai
g
n
p
ri
ce
 (
E
U
R
)
Warranty
6 R&S®ZV-Z191
Network analyzer test
cables
* RF Cable 50 Ohm; 3.5mm(f)-3.5mm(m);
DC to 26.5GHz, flexible, phase stable;
610mm (24 inch)
 1306.4507.36 604 101586 1.050 30% 735
6 R&S®ZV-Z195
Network analyzer test
cables
* RF Cable 50 Ohm; 3.5mm(f)-3.5mm(m);
DC to 26.5GHz, flexible, phase stable;
610mm (24 inch)
 1306.4536.24 604 100725 2.629 75% 657
6 R&S®ZV-Z195
Network analyzer test
cables
* RF Cable 50 Ohm; 3.5mm(f)-3.5mm(m);
DC to 26.5GHz, flexible, phase stable;
610mm (24 inch)
 1306.4536.24 604 100731 2.629 75% 657
7 R&S®SMB100B
RF Signal Generator
* Frequency range from 8 kHz to 1 GHz, 3
GHz or 6 GHz

n
t
Type Keyfacts Options
Material
number
C
o
u
n
tr
y
Serial
number
Price
(EUR)
D
is
co
u
n
t
C
am
p
ai
g
n
p
ri
ce
 (
E
U
R
)
Warranty
7 R&S®SMBV100B
vector signal
generator
* Frequency range from 8 kHz to 3 GHz or
6 GHz
* Ultra high output power up to +33 dBm
* 1 GHz modulation bandwidth with perfect
accuracy
* Signal generation for all major digital
communications standards incl. 5G NR,
LTE and WLAN
* GNSS simulator with GPS, Glonass,
Galileo, BeiDou and QZSS/SBAS
* R&S®SMBVB-B103 Frequency range 8 kHz to 3
GHz (HW opt.)
* R&S®SMBVBKB106 Frequency extension 6GHz
1423.1003K02 604 104197 44.972 30% 31.480 May 2026
7 R&S®SMCV100B
Vector Signal
Generator
SOLD
* Multi-standard platform for broadcast,
navigation, cellular and wireless
applications
* Full software option defined vector signal
generator with 5" touchscreen
* Modern RF signal generation concept
from 4 kHz up to 7.125 GHz
* High output power up to +25 dBm
* Modulation bandwidth up to 240 MHz
* R&S®SMCVB-B103 Frequency range: 4kHz to
3GHz, 60MHz RF Bandwidth
1432.7000K02 604 104505 8.750 30% 6.125
8 R&S®EPL1000
EMI test receiver
* EMI Test receiver 5 kHz to 30 MHz
compliant to CISPR 16-1-1

n
t
Type Keyfacts Options
Material
number
C
o
u
n
tr
y
Serial
number
Price
(EUR)
D
is
co
u
n
t
C
am
p
ai
g
n
p
ri
ce
 (
E
U
R
)
Warranty
4 * R&S®FSH-Z28 Load/short/open calibration
standard for FSH4/8; DC to 8GHz,
N connector
1300.7810.03 604 115397 1.070 50% 535
2 * R&S®RT-ZZ80 8.0GHz transmission line probe,
passive, 10:1, 500 Ohm, 0.3pF, 1.2m
cable
1409.7608.02 604 101114 2.470 80% 494
8 * R&S®TC-SGH40 Standard gain horn calibration antenna
26.5 GHz to 40 GHz
1530.8617.02 604 100956 3.680 75% 920
8 * R&S®TC-SGH40 Standard gain horn calibration antenna
26.5 GHz to 40 GHz
1530.8617.02 604 100957 3.680 75% 920
12 Terms and Conditions
Delivery terms
CIP to address INCOTERMS 2010
Delivery time
As soon as possible. Specific delivery time will be determined case by case and stated in the final order acknowledgement.